
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

28 

30 

12 

19 

50 

98 

135 

56 

03 

22 

72 

71 

165 

47 

08 

157 

31 

8 

4 

63 

06 

10 

68 

11 

54 

3 

99 

96 

59 

34 

32 

09 

53 

57 

7 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

7 

4 

5 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT3 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

AS 

AS 

AS 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT1 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

Name 

Jeff Hinkle 

Paige Monette Alexander 

J Richard Grant 

Todd Peterson 

Ricky Sanders 

Tom Patton 

Pete Peterson 

Bob Monette 

Thomas West 

Randy Walker 

Tim Myers 

Buz McCall 

Jeff Dernehl 

Jorge Nazario 

William Wilson 

Andrew Entwistle 

Brian Himes 

Dainton Brooks 

Jerry Post 

Cheyne Daggett 

Tony Cook 

Cameron Maugeri 

Rob Leopard 

Stewart Bachmann 

Randy Kinsland 

Philip Smith 

Al Wheatley 

Zachary Monette 

Jerry Onks 

Jack Lewis 

Vernon Smith 

Randy Haney 

Raymond Webb 

Billy Joe Holley 

Butch Kummer 

Robert Mesmer 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

15 

14 

14 

13 

10 

10 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

1:24.839 

1:26.999 

1:26.453 

1:27.434 

1:27.713 

1:28.151 

1:28.162 

1:28.620 

1:31.667 

1:32.045 

1:32.819 

1:33.612 

1:34.269 

1:31.953 

1:35.419 

1:35.963 

1:38.599 

1:39.733 

1:44.025 

1:50.436 

1:35.933 

1:33.627 

1:38.236 

1:30.073 

1:27.974 

1:38.177 

1:39.629 

1:27.149 

Member_ID 

450562 

370128 

37253_1 

275496 

408340 

62167 

159147_1 

324353_1 

122100 

279197 

270832 

178601 

285439 

364634 

142684 

481741 

96826 

240779_1 

208061 

423921 

472574 

449302 

325370 

448270 

414875 

290992_1 

462081 

324353_3 

223965 

456171 

446871 

435804 

311662 

372065 

76908 

474631 

Region 

Atl 

Atl 

Atl 

Colo 

Atl 

CIN 

CCR 

Atl 

DET 

CKY 

Atl 

FLA 

Atl 

FLA 

Atl 

Tex 

Delt 

Atl 

CCR 

WDC 

ALA 

CFR 

ALA 

CFR 

NCR 

OVR 

NCR 

Atl 

TEN 

Atl 

CFR 

Atl 

CFR 

MGA 

Atl 

SJR 

Sponsor 

Netdepot.com 

OPTECH 

Peterson Machining 

PITBOXES.COM RACETRAILERSALES.COM 

Hoosier Tires/RedlineOil 

Toyota 

OPTECH 

Limerick Machine 

Walker Properties 

BFG 

Round 3 Racing 

ROSWELL OUTBACK AUTO 

FOLLOWIT.com/ CEGsoft 

Pink 

CH4 Resources 

GEORGIA CONTROL CENTER AND CHASTIAN ENGINE CENTER 

BF Goodrich Tires 

Pitchfork Ag LLC /Angry Sheep / Carbotech 

Anesthesia Services 

BTI MOTORSPORTS 

Speed South / Active Power 

EXSYS/Eppinger 

Crooroads Motorsports 

Hoosier tires 

Carolina Auto Masters 

OPTECH 

Wilwood Brakes/VetteSport/Hoosier Tire/VanSteel 

Jack Lewis Enterprises 

White Rose Engineering 

Victory Signs 

Kenco Sign& Awning 

B J Holley Race Cars 

BK Racing 

FLR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

OVERALL RACE TIME:  35:33.807 

#98 Peterson loss of 1 position in class per SOM/GCR 6.11.1.A,D 

Printed: 3/24/2016 6:36:57 PM 

Sanction # 16-M-4046-S 

Bob Hudson, Event Chief Steward / Mark Eversol, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S / Ken Blackburn, Series Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.546 

Avg. Speed 

87.025 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.839 

Best Speed 

107.781 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jeff Hinkle 

2016 March Majors 

GROUP 7: GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1 

Gp 7 Sunday 20L/40 Minute Race 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 15:47:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/20/2016 03:47 PM 
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Pos 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

95 

79 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

AS 

Name 

James Matheson 

Lynn Broglin 

Laps Best Tm Member_ID 

375034 

76324 

Region 

Atl 

CCR 

Sponsor 

Matheson Enterprises 

Rusty Acres Automotive 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

OVERALL RACE TIME:  35:33.807 

#98 Peterson loss of 1 position in class per SOM/GCR 6.11.1.A,D 

Printed: 3/24/2016 6:36:57 PM 

Sanction # 16-M-4046-S 

Bob Hudson, Event Chief Steward / Mark Eversol, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief T&S / Ken Blackburn, Series Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

3.546 

Avg. Speed 

87.025 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.839 

Best Speed 

107.781 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jeff Hinkle 

2016 March Majors 

GROUP 7: GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1 

Gp 7 Sunday 20L/40 Minute Race 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 15:47:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/20/2016 03:47 PM 
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